Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

) ebmoz

Zbk lzena
2 PAUL
1 INAKI
12 ENEKO
3 JOSU

28  ALEXANDER

30 JAVIER
34  AITOR
20 ENAUT
4  JON
5 IBON
9  ANDER
18  ENDIKA
6  JOKIN
40 INIGO
8  UNAI
27  MIKEL
26  IBAI
24 PEDRO
15  DANIEL
. port

_@!-mlutinﬁ

Abizenak

BEREZIARTUA PLAZA
ISASI FLORES
GURRUTXAGA UGARTE
URRESTARAZU GARCIA
ORDENANA ETXEBARRIA
FERNANDEZ VICARIO
REGILLAGA BELOKI

SALEGI ARANBERRI

APERRIBAI URIBETXEBARRIA

ARISTIMUNO
URIARTE ITURBE

MANTECON

MATXINANDIARENA ALUSTIZA

ASEGINOLAZA GARMENDIA

VILLAMERIEL REVILLA

ARTOLA ARTUNA

DORRONSORO

AYESTARAN BASTERRETXEA

IBARRONDO CRESPO

Xl. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba

MUGARRA TRIATLOI TALDEA

AIARAMENDI

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

BASABIKES

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

NIKTRI

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

SAKATU

SAKATU

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

OARSOTRI

INDEPENDIENTE

KOSTA KASTA

Denbora
1:11:10
1:11:52
1:12:32
1:12:59
1:13:50
1:14:35
1:15:15
1:16:02
1:16:39
1:16:51
1:17:33
1:18:15
1:23:16
1:24:12
1:24:57
1:25:11
1:25:43
1:25:57
1:26:38
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P.S1

3
4
12

10
13

14
11
16
17
19
22
20

Sailkapena lgartza

0:21:24
0:21:31
0:23:27
0:21:06
0:23:10
0:22:16
0:21:19
0:23:21
0:23:39
0:22:05
0:22:18
0:24:08
0:23:21
0:25:00
0:25:14
0:25:25
0:25:54
0:25:44
0:23:20

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

aua N OO R W

15
13
16
17
14
18
23

0:42:32
0:43:26
0:41:24
0:44:19
0:42:16
0:43:49
0:46:52
0:44:59
0:45:37
0:47:37
0:47:00
0:45:56
0:51:02
0:50:04
0:51:09
0:51:11
0:50:48
0:51:25
0:55:14

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

N o0 N »

15
14
26
28
19
20
27
24
12

D. Sekt. 3

0:07:14
0:06:55
0:07:41
0:07:34
0:08:24
0:08:30
0:07:04
0:07:42
0:07:23
0:07:09
0:08:15
0:08:11
0:08:53
0:09:08
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:09:01
0:08:48
0:08:04

Maila

Sub 25 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Sub 25 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M

Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Sub 25 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

P. Ma.
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Pos.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

v ehmaoz

Zbk lzena
10  ARTURO
17  ARITZ
29  XABIER
39 EGOITZ
37 INAKI
38  XABIER
22 JON
23 JOSEBA
32 RAMON
25  JOSEBA
11 ENARA
19 IGOR
33 IMANOL
14 IMANOL
42 PABLO
36 GORKA
) par L

_@!-ulutiuﬁ

Abizenak

ANGLADA CABEZUDO
VALLEJO UGARTE
CHUECA AGUIRRE
ETXEBERRIA UCIN
BLANCO ALKORTA
CHAVARREN GONZALEZ
ETXEGOIEN EIZAGIRRE
MUTUBERRIA ARREGUI
ALTUNA VEGAS
NUNEZ AMONARRAIZ
ORONOZ MATEO
IZURIETA ERREA
OTERMIN MUNAIN
PENA ORTEGA
ALONSO SAN MILLAN

LOPEZ UGARTEMENDIA

Xl. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba
KTT_TRIATLON
OINKARIAK
GETAITRI
KOSTA KASTA
SAIATUZ T.K.T

OARSOTRI

SAIATUZ T.K.T

SAIATUZ T.K.T

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

OINKARIAK

GALARREGI GALDARATZ

Denbora
1:27:31
1:28:14
1:29:18
1:31:26
1:32:29
1:32:40
1:32:52
1:33:21
1:35:40
1:35:50
1:36:16
1:38:57
1:40:45
1:40:49
1:42:37
1:49:46
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P.S1
18
24
27
21
31
15
26
25
30
29
23
28
33
35
32
34

Sailkapena lgartza

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:25:19 21
0:26:52 19
0:27:39 20
0:25:46 26
0:28:06 22
0:24:38 30
0:27:19 25
0:27:18 24
0:28:05 28
0:28:03 27
0:26:27 31
0:27:49 32
0:30:59 29
0:31:45 33
0:28:27 34
0:31:14 35

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

0:54:10 11
0:52:38 22
0:52:51 23
0:57:33 13
0:54:38 33
1:00:07 10
0:56:40 25
0:56:39 31
0:58:53 21
0:58:35 29
1:01:30 16
1:01:36 32
0:59:29 34
1:03:13 1
1:04:55 30
1:07:05 35

D.Sekt.3 Maila
0:08:02 Master40 M
0:08:44 Master40 M
0:08:48 Master40 M
0:08:07 EliteM
0:09:45 Master40 M
0:07:55 Sub25M
0:08:53 EliteM
0:09:24 EliteM
0:08:42 Master40 M
0:09:12 Master40 M
0:08:19 Elite F
0:09:32 Master40 M
0:10:17 Master40 M
0:05:51 EliteM
0:09:15 EliteM
0:11:27 Master40 M

rolprobak.com

P. Ma.

10
10
11

11
12
12
13

14
15
13
14
16




